
SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

  
Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

Academically Gifted Program (AIG) 
Central Services  

 
Wanda Tompkins 

 
Wanda.tompkins@cravenk12.org  

A.H. Bangert Scholarship & Loans 
      Administrator 
      Coordinator 
      Payments 

 
Stacy Lee 
Jordyn Rodriguez 
Denise Krofchick 

 
Stacy.lee@cravenk12.org 
jordyn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org  
Denise.Krofchick@cravenk12.org  

Alternative Education Shajuana Sellers Shajuana.sellers@cravenk12.org   
 

ASPIRE Jenny Wood jenny.wood@cravenk12.org  

Art Teachers 
Leads 
 
 
 
AHB 
AWE 
BES 
BDQ 
BME 
CES 
GAB 
HES 
JTB 
JWS 
ORA 
TPE 
RBA 
VFL 
WJG 
 
 

 
Elizabeth Connell 
Andrew Caddock 
Leah Yurk 
 
Andrew Craddock 
Kate Bennett 
Sarah Palmer 
Amy Bumgardner 
Brittany Godwin (Rose) 
Jennifer Perkins 
Ashley Brewster 
Rosemarie Baker 
Renata Brewington 
Jennifer Michener 
Leah Yurk 
Sarah Palmer 
Tracy Rayner 
Carrie Cranwell 
Leah Yurk 
 
 

 
Lisa.connell@cravenk12.org 
andrew.caddock@cravenk12.org  

leah.yurk@cravenk12.org 
 
Andrew.craddock@cravenk12.org 

kate.bennett@cravenk12.org 

sarah.palmer@cravenk12.org  

amy.bumgardner@cravenk12.org 

brittany.godwin@cravenk12.org  
jennifer.perkins@cravenk12.org  
Ashley.brewster@cravenk12.org 
Rosemarie.baker@cravenk12.org 
Renata.Brewington@cravenk12.org  

jennifer.michener@cravenk12.org  
Leah.yurk@cravenk12.org 
Sarah.palmer@cravenk12.org  
Tracy.rayner@cravenk12.org  
Carrie.cranwell@cravenk12.org  

leah.yurk@cravenk12.org 
 
 

mailto:Wanda.tompkins@cravenk12.org
mailto:Stacy.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:jordyn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Denise.Krofchick@cravenk12.org
mailto:Shajuana.sellers@cravenk12.org
mailto:jenny.wood@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lisa.connell@cravenk12.org
mailto:andrew.caddock@cravenk12.org
mailto:leah.yurk@cravenk12.org
mailto:Andrew.craddock@cravenk12.org
mailto:kate.bennett@cravenk12.org
mailto:sarah.palmer@cravenk12.org
mailto:amy.bumgardner@cravenk12.org
mailto:brittany.godwin@cravenk12.org
mailto:jennifer.perkins@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.brewster@cravenk12.org
mailto:Rosemarie.baker@cravenk12.org
mailto:Renata.Brewington@cravenk12.org
mailto:jennifer.michener@cravenk12.org
mailto:Leah.yurk@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sarah.palmer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tracy.rayner@cravenk12.org
mailto:Carrie.cranwell@cravenk12.org
mailto:leah.yurk@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

GCF 
HMS 
HJM 
TCM 
WCM 
 
NBH 
NBH 
HHS 
WCH 
 

Daniel Williams 
Stacy Porter 
Lisa Connell 
Jennifer Bowden 
Timothy Ford 
 
Shannon Tarlton 
Ashley McDaniel 
Julie Harper 
Hanna Marshbanks 

Daniel.williams@cravenk12.org 
stacy.porter@cravenk12.org 
Lisa.connell@cravenk12.org 
Jennifer.bowden@cravenk12.org 
timothy.ford@cravenk12.org 
 
shannon.tarlton@cravenk12.org  
Ashley.mcdaniel@cravenk12.org  
julie.harper@cravenk12.org 
Hanna.marshbanks@cravenk12.org  

Athletic Directors 
Central Services  
NBH 
HHS 
WCH 
TCM 
HJM 
GCF 
HMS 
WCM 

 
Dr. Gregory Monroe 
Bo Lansche 
Tameka Wiggins 
David Fernandez 
Ellen Turnage 
Matt Reid 
Brian Saunders 
Dianne Lewis 
Michael Kiewiet 

 
Gregory.monroe@cravenk12.org  

bo.lansche@cravenk12.org  
Tameka.wiggins@cravenk12.org 
David.fernandez@cravenk12.org 

ellen.turnage@cravenk12.org 
Matt.reid@cravenk12.org 
Brian.saunders@cravenk12.org 
Dianne.lewis@cravenk12.org 
Michael.kiewiet@cravenk12.org  

AVID District Directors   

AVID Coordinators 
NBH 
HHS 
WCH 
WCM 
HJM 
ORA 
ORA 
GCF 

 
Cathy Pratt 
Brent Wooten 
Lynn Meall 
Shawn McCarthy 
Jordan Alsbrook 
Rachel Morelli 
Morticia Walston 
April Hall 

 
Catherine.pratt@cravenk12.org  

brent.wooten@cravenk12.org  

Lynn.meall@cravenk12.org  

Shawn.mccarthy@cravenk12.org  
Jordan.alsbrook@cravenk12.org  
Rachel.morelli@cravenk12.org 
Mortician.walston@cravenk12.org  
April.hall@cravenk12.org   

   

mailto:Daniel.williams@cravenk12.org
mailto:stacy.porter@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lisa.connell@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.bowden@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kati.kameroski@cravenk12.org
mailto:shannon.tarlton@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.mcdaniel@cravenk12.org
mailto:julie.harper@cravenk12.org
mailto:Hanna.marshbanks@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mike.swain@cravenk12.org
mailto:Stephen.hardee@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tameka.wiggins@cravenk12.org
mailto:David.fernandez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michael.sloan@cravenk12.org
mailto:Matt.reid@cravenk12.org
mailto:Brian.saunders@cravenk12.org
mailto:Dianne.lewis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michael.kiewiet@cravenk12.org
mailto:Catherine.pratt@cravenk12.org
mailto:brent.wooten@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lynn.meall@cravenk12.org
mailto:Shawn.mccarthy@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jordan.alsbrook@cravenk12.org
mailto:Rachel.morelli@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mortician.walston@cravenk12.org
mailto:April.hall@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

Band Directors 
Central Office 
GCF 
HMS 
HJM 
TCM 
WCM 
NBH 
NBH  
HHS 
HHS 
WCH 
WCH 

 
Michelle Lee 
Mark Lorek 
Jeb Lamm 
Amanda Whitford 
Jodi Campbell 
Ashley Etheredge 
Chris Elbing 
Colin McKeon (Asst) 
Jorge Benitez 
Blair Dyal (Asst) 
Cory Lipsky 
Aaryn Torrance (Asst) 

 

michelle.lee@cravenk12.org  
mark.lorek@cravenk12.org  

jeb.lamm@cravenk12.org  
Amanda.whitford@cravenk12.org 

jodi.campbell@cravenk12.org  
Ashley.etheredge@cravenk12.org 
Chris.elbing@cravenk12.org 
Colin.mckeon@cravenk12.org  
Jorge.benitez@cravenk12.org 
patricia.dyal@cravenk12.org   
Cory.lipsky@cravenk12.org  
aaryn.torance@cravenk12.org  

Battle of the Books: Marlena Bleau 
Jason Griffin  

Sarah Emmerich 

Marlena.bleau@cravenk12.org 
Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org  
sarah.emmerich@cravenk12.org  

Beginning Teacher Mentors Neshawn Dawson – Lead 
Necia Swain 
Staci Spear 
Taejon Owens 
Jesse James 
 

Neshawn.dawson@cravenk12.org  
Necia.swain@cravenk12.org 
Staci.spear@cravenk12.org  
Taejon.owens@cravenk12.org  
Jesse.james@cravenk12.org 

Bookkeepers 
AHB 
AWE 
BDQ 
BES 
BME 
CES 
GAB 
HES 
JTB 
JWS 

 
Margaret Brewer 
Lori Abee 
Sherri Vinston 
Kathy Norris 
Cindy Willard 
Stacy Sovinsky 
Victoria Jarvis 
Lesa Frazier 
Denise Dunk 
Courtney Norman 

 
margaret.brewer@cravenk12.org  
Lori.abee@cravenk12.org 
Sherri.vinston@cravenk12.org 
Kathy.norris@cravenk12.org  
Cindy.willard@cravenk12.org  
Stacy.sovinsky@cravenk12.org 
Victoria.jarvis@cravenk12.org 
Lesa.frazier@cravenk12.org 
denise.dunk @cravenk12.org 
courtney.norman@cravenk12.org  

mailto:michelle.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:mark.lorek@cravenk12.org
mailto:jeb.lamm@cravenk12.org
mailto:Amanda.whitford@cravenk12.org
mailto:jodi.campbell@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.etheredge@cravenk12.org
mailto:Chris.elbing@cravenk12.org
mailto:Colin.mckeon@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jorge.benitez@cravenk12.org
mailto:patricia.dyal@cravenk12.org
mailto:Cory.lipsky@cravenk12.org
mailto:aaryn.torance@cravenk12.org
mailto:Marlena.bleau@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org
mailto:sarah.emmerich@cravenk12.org
mailto:Neshawn.dawson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Necia.swain@cravenk12.org
mailto:Staci.spear@cravenk12.org
mailto:Taejon.owens@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jesse.james@cravenk12.org
mailto:margaret.brewer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lori.abee@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sherri.vinston@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kathy.norris@cravenk12.org
mailto:Cindy.willard@cravenk12.org
mailto:Stacy.sovinsky@cravenk12.org
mailto:Victoria.jarvis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lesa.frazier@cravenk12.org
mailto:Anita.boos@cravenk12.org
mailto:courtney.norman@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

ORA 
RBA 
TPE 
VFL 
WJG 
GCF 
HJM 
HMS 
TCM 
WCM 
HHS 
NBH 
WCH 
CEC 
ECE 
CVA 
FAMILY LIT 

Kathryn Sanchez 
Kathryn Jarrett 
Michelle Marquez 
Tonya French 
Breeana Draper 
Lora Mara 
Nancy Garner 
Sandra McCaffity 
Amanda Franklin 
Tamara Sowards 
Melissa Turner 
Ruth Simpson 
Kathleen Henderson 
Charleen Lukaseiwicz 
Ashley Huff 
Stephanie McPherson 
Kim Clifton 

kathryn.sanchez@cravenk12.org  
Kathryn.jarrett@cravenk12.org 
Michelle.marquez@cravenk12.org  
Tonya.french@cravenk12.org  

breeana.draper@cravenk12.org 

michelle.mora@cravenk12.org 
Nancy.garner@cravenk12.org 

sandra.mccaffity@cravenk12.org 

amanda.franklin@cravenk12.org  

tamara.sowards@cravenk12.org  
Melissa.turner@cravenk12.org  
Ruth.simpson@cravenk12.org 
Kathleen.henderson@cravenk12.org 
Charleen.lukaseiwicz@cravenk12.org 
Ashley.huff@cravenk12.org 
Stephanie.mcpherson@cravenk12.org  

kim.clifton@cravenk12.org   

Blended Learning  - Director Sarah Emmerich sarah.emmerich@cravenk12.org  

Career Development Coordinators 
Central Services  
HHS 
NBH 
WCH 
NBH 

 
Holly Tolston 
Jeff Snead 
Lori Prescott 
Beverly McMillen 
Rosalyn Dunn  

 
Holly.tolston@cravenk12.org  
Jeff.snead@cravenk12.org 
Lori.prescott@cravenk12.org 
Beverly.mcmillen@cravenk12.org  
Rosalyn.dunn@cravenk12.org  

Career Technical Education 
Director 
Assistant Director 
Administrative Assistant 
Coordinator 

 
Holly Tolston 
Jennifer Davis 
Wendy Wells 
Angie Howard 

 
Holly.tolston@cravenk12.org 
Jennifer.davis@cravenk12.org  
Wendy.wells@cravenk12.org  
Angie.howard@cravenk12.org  

Continuous Improvement Michelle Lee Michelle.lee@cravenk12.org  

Chorus/Music Teachers 
AHB 

Betsy Gatchel 
Myriah Harkley 

betsy.gatchel@cravenk12.org  
Myriah.harkley@cravenk12.org  

mailto:kathryn.sanchez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kathryn.jarrett@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michelle.marquez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tonya.french@cravenk12.org
mailto:breeana.draper@cravenk12.org
mailto:michelle.mora@cravenk12.org
mailto:Nancy.garner@cravenk12.org
mailto:sandra.mccaffity@cravenk12.org
mailto:amanda.franklin@cravenk12.org
mailto:tamara.sowards@cravenk12.org
mailto:Melissa.turner@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ruth.simpson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kathleen.henderson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Charleen.lukaseiwicz@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.huff@cravenk12.org
mailto:Stephanie.mcpherson@cravenk12.org
mailto:kim.clifton@cravenk12.org
mailto:sarah.emmerich@cravenk12.org
mailto:Holly.tolston@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jeff.snead@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lori.prescott@cravenk12.org
mailto:Beverly.mcmillen@cravenk12.org
mailto:Rosalyn.dunn@cravenk12.org
mailto:Holly.tolston@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.davis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Wendy.wells@cravenk12.org
mailto:Angie.howard@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michelle.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:betsy.gatchel@cravenk12.org
mailto:Myriah.harkley@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

AWE 
BES 
BDQ 
BME 
CES 
GAB 
HES 
JTB 
JWS 
ORA 
TPE 
RBA 
VFL 
WJG 
GCF 
HMS 
HJM 
TCM 
WCM 
NBH 
WCH 
HHS 
 

Michelle Walker 
Taylor Babson 
Sarah White 
Grace Saufley 
Caitlyn Ruddy 
vacant 
vacant 
vacant 
Alisha Garner- McGraw 
vacant 
Taylor Babson 
Joya Barnett   
Ciara DiNapoli 
Luana Palimetakis (Lead ES) 
Elizabeth Killilea 
Anakin Pantoja 
Abigail Domorod 
Anna Knight 
vacant 
Luke Hancock 
vacant 
Missy Murphy (Lead MS/HS) 

Michelle.walker@cravenk12.org 
Taylor.babson@cravenk12.org  
lauren.white@cravenk12.org 

grace.saufley@cravenk12.org   

caitlyn.ruddy@cravenk12.org  

 

 
 

alisha.garner-mcgraw@cravenk12.org  
 
Taylor.babson@cravenk12.org  
Joya.barnett@cravenk12.org 
Ciara.dinapoli@cravenk12.org  
Luana.palimetakis@cravenk12.org  
Elizabeth.killilea@cravenk12.org 
Anakin.pantoja@cravenk12.org 

abigail.domorod@cravenk12.org 

anna.knight@cravenk12.org  
 
Luke.hancock@cravenk12.org  

 
Missy.murphy@cravenk12.org  

Counselors 
Central Services 
College Advisor & Scholarship     
    Coordinator  
AHB 
AWE 
BDQ 
BES 
BME 
CES 

 
Laureel Butler 
Dr. Neshawn Dawson 
 
Sara Foster 
Elizabeth Windsor 
vacant 
Casey Mitchell 
vacant 
Michelle Bollman 

 

laureel.butler@cravenk12.org  
Neshawn.dawson@cravenk12.org  
 
Sara.foster@cravenk12.org 
Elizabeth.windsor@cravenk12.org  

 

Casey.mitchell@cravenk12.org  

 

michelle.bollman@cravenk12.org 

mailto:Michelle.walker@cravenk12.org
mailto:Taylor.babson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lynn.mcbride@cravenk12.org
mailto:grace.saufley@cravenk12.org
mailto:caitlyn.ruddy@cravenk12.org
mailto:alisha.garner-mcgraw@cravenk12.org
mailto:Taylor.babson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Joya.barnett@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ciara.dinapoli@cravenk12.org
mailto:Luana.palimetakis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Elizabeth.killilea@cravenk12.org
mailto:Anakin.pantoja@cravenk12.org
mailto:abigail.domorod@cravenk12.org
mailto:anna.knight@cravenk12.org
mailto:Luke.hancock@cravenk12.org
mailto:Missy.murphy@cravenk12.org
mailto:laureel.butler@cravenk12.org
mailto:Neshawn.dawson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sara.foster@cravenk12.org
mailto:Elizabeth.windsor@cravenk12.org
mailto:Casey.mitchell@cravenk12.org
mailto:michelle.bollman@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

GAB 
HES 
JTB 
JWS 
ORA 
RBA 
RBA 
TPE 
VFL 
WJG 
GCF 
GCF 
HJM 
HJM 
HMS 
TCM 
TCM 
WCM 
WCM 
CEC 
CVA 
ECE 
HHS 
HHS 
NBH 
NBH 
NBH 
NBH 
WCH 
WCH 
WCH 

Pamela Ward 
Anne Ormond 
Rebecca Blackmon 
Jennifer Jones 
Roxann Wheeler 
Allen Scurlock 

vacant 
Kimberly Little 
Kaitlyn Hatcher 
Amber Sheffield 
Michelle Harrelson 
April Hall 

Maritza Patino 

Danielle Ghods 
Brittany Garrison 
Patricia White 
Asia Pennock Franke 
Candice Stokes 
Christopher Hastings 
Hilary Lucas 
Emily Wood 
Debbie Sabin 
Christi Mendes 
Lindsay Solcum 
Jennifer Askins 
Jordan Alsbrook 
Jennifer Medlin 
Brittany Spellman 
Delzora Clark 
Melissa Hastings 
Allison Zeller 

pamela.ward@cravenk12.org  
anne.ormond@cravenk12.org 
rebecca.blackmon@cravenk12.org 
Jennifer.jones@cravenk12.org 
roxann.wheeler@cravenk12.org 
allen.scurlock@cravenk12.org  

 
Kimberly.little@cravenk12.org 
Kaitlyn.hatcher@cravenk12.org 
amber.sheffield@cravenk12.org  
michelle.harrelson@cravenk12.org 
April.hall@cravenk12.org 
maritza.patino@cravenk12.org  
danielle.ghods@cravenk12.org 

brittany.garison@cravenk12.org 
Patricia.white@cravenk12.org 

Asia.franke@cravenk12.org  
Candice.stokes@cravenk12.org 
Christopher.hastings@cravenk12.org 

hilary.lucas@cravenk12.org 

Emily.wood@cravenk12.org  
Debbie.sabin@cravenk12.org 
Christi.mendes@cravenk12.org  
Lindsay.solcum@cravenk12.org  

jennifer.askins@cravenk12.org 

jordan.alsbrook@cravenk12.org 
jennifer.medlin@cravenk12.org  

Brittany.spellman@cravenk2.org  
Delzora.clark@cravenk12.org 
Melissa.hastings@cravenk12.org  
allison.zeller@cravenk12.org  

Craven Virtual Academy Michelle Lee 
Michelle Warren 

michelle.lee@cravenk12.org 
michelle.warren@cravenk12.org  

mailto:pamela.ward@cravenk12.org
mailto:anne.ormond@cravenk12.org
mailto:rebecca.blackmon@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.jones@cravenk12.org
mailto:roxann.wheeler@cravenk12.org
mailto:allen.scurlock@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kimberly.little@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kaitlyn.hatcher@cravenk12.org
mailto:Susan.heiman@cravenk12.org
mailto:michelle.harrelson@cravenk12.org
mailto:April.hall@cravenk12.org
mailto:maritza.patino@cravenk12.org
mailto:danielle.ghods@cravenk12.org
mailto:brittany.garison@cravenk12.org
mailto:Patricia.white@cravenk12.org
mailto:Asia.franke@cravenk12.org
mailto:Candice.stokes@cravenk12.org
mailto:Christopher.hastings@cravenk12.org
mailto:hilary.lucas@cravenk12.org
mailto:Emily.wood@cravenk12.org
mailto:Debbie.sabin@cravenk12.org
mailto:Christi.mendes@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lindsay.solcum@cravenk12.org
mailto:jennifer.askins@cravenk12.org
mailto:jordan.alsbrook@cravenk12.org
mailto:jennifer.medlin@cravenk12.org
mailto:Brittany.spellman@cravenk2.org
mailto:Delzora.clark@cravenk12.org
mailto:Melissa.hastings@cravenk12.org
mailto:allison.zeller@cravenk12.org
mailto:michelle.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:michelle.warren@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

Custodial Head Manager LaKesha George lakesha.george@cravenk12.org  

Data Managers 
AHB 
AWE 
BDQ 
BES 
BME 
CES 
GAB 
HES 
JTB 
JWS 
ORA 
RBA 
TPE 
VFL 
WJG 
GCF 
HJM 
HMS 
TCM 
WCM 
CEC 
CVA 
ECE 
HHS 
NBH 
WCH 

 
Alisha Ruberio 
Pat Nixon 
Martha Lilly 
Amy Hill 
Amanda Kornegay 
Pam Ketner 
Stephanie Gauthreaux 
Glenda Hopkins 
Saundra Loftin 
Connie Kilpatrick 

Yolanda Reed 
Amanda Zink 
Debra Humphrey 
Tammy Morris 

Breeana Draper 

vacant 
Courtney Moore 

Amy Munroe 

Dina Thopson 
Johnnie Hawkins 

Charleen Lukasiewicz 

Stephanie McPherson 
Ashley Huff 
DeAndrea Krupey 
Adam Miller 
Joshua Brickhouse 

 

alisha.ruberio@cravenk12.org 
Patricia.nixon@cravenk12.org 
Martha.lilly@cravenk12.org 

amy.hill@cravenk12.org 
Amanda.kornegay@cravenk12.org 

pamela.ketner@cravenk12.org  
stephanie.gauthreaux@cravenk12.org  

glenda.hopkins@cravenk12.org 

saundra.loftin@cravenk12.org 
Connie.kilpatrick@cravenk12.org 
Yolanda Reed@cravenk12.org  
Amanda.zink@cravenk12.org  
Debra.humphrey@cravenk12.org  
Tammy.morris@cravenk12.org 
Breeana.draper@cravenk12.org 

 
Courtney.moore@cravenk12.org  
amy.munroe@cravenk12.org 

dina.thompson@cravenk12.org 
Johnnie.hawkins@cravenk12.org 
charleen.lukasiewicz@cravenk12.org 
stephanie.mcpherson@cravenk12.org  
Ashley.huff@cravenk12.org 

deandrea.krupey@cravenk12.org 
adam.miller@cravenk12.org    

joshua.brickhouse@cravenk12.org  
 

Drama 
WCH 
NBH 

  
vacant 
Aaron Williams 

 

vacant 
Aaron.williams@cravenk12.org  

mailto:lakesha.george@cravenk12.org
mailto:alisha.ruberio@cravenk12.org
mailto:Patricia.nixon@cravenk12.org
mailto:Martha.lilly@cravenk12.org
mailto:amy.hill@cravenk12.org
mailto:Amanda.kornegay@cravenk12.org
mailto:pamela.ketner@cravenk12.org
mailto:stephanie.gauthreaux@cravenk12.org
mailto:glenda.hopkins@cravenk12.org
mailto:saundra.loftin@cravenk12.org
mailto:Connie.kilpatrick@cravenk12.org
mailto:Yolanda%20Reed@cravenk12.org
mailto:Amanda.zink@cravenk12.org
mailto:Debra.humphrey@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tammy.morris@cravenk12.org
mailto:Breeana.draper@cravenk12.org
mailto:Courtney.moore@cravenk12.org
mailto:amy.munroe@cravenk12.org
mailto:dina.thompson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Johnnie.hawkins@cravenk12.org
mailto:charleen.lukasiewicz@cravenk12.org
mailto:stephanie.mcpherson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.huff@cravenk12.org
mailto:deandrea.krupey@cravenk12.org
mailto:adam.miller@cravenk12.org
mailto:joshua.brickhouse@cravenk12.org
mailto:Bethany.bondurant@cravenk12.org
mailto:Aaron.williams@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

HHS    

Energy Manager Mark Williams Mark.williams@cravenk12.org  

   

Evening School Center 
   HHS/NBH/WCH 

  

Facilities Maintenance Director 
Facilities (Lead) 
Facility Rental Coordinators 
   Central Services 
   Central Services 
   AHB 
   AWE 
   BDQ 
   BES 
   BME 
   CES 
   GAB 
   HES 
   JWS 
   JTB 
   ORA 
   RBA 
   TPE 
   VFL 
   WJG 
 

   GCF 
   HJM 
   HMS 
   TCM 
   WCM 
 
 

Jerome Williams 
Jeffrey Stephens 
 
Jennifer Wagner 
Jordyn Rodriguez 
Meg Brewer 
Pat Nixon 
Martha Lilly 
Amy Hill 
Amanda Kornegay 
Pamela Ketner 

Victoria Jarvis 
Lesa Frazier 
Connie Kilpatrick 
Roneca Wallace 
Yolanda Reed 
Kathryn Jarrett 
Debbie Humphrey 

Tonya French 
Alyssa Frazier 
 
Catherine Ackerman 
Jamie Aikens 
Sandra McCaffity 
Vickie Cross 
Coretz Bryant 
 

 

jerome.wiliams@cravenk12.org 

jeffrey.stephens@cravenk12.org  
 
Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org 
jordyn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org  
Margaret.brewer@cravenk12.org 
Patricia.nixon@cravenk12.org 
martha.lilly@cravenk12.org  
amy.hill@cravenk12.org 
amanda.kornegay@cravenk12.org  
pamela.ketner@cravenk12.org   
Victoria.jarvis@cravenk12.org  
Lesa.frazier@cravenk12.org 
Connie.kilpatrick@cravenk12.org 
roneca.wallace@cravenk12.org 
yolanda.reed@cravenk12.org 
Kathryn.jarrett@cravenk12.org 
debbie.humphrey@cravenk12.org 
tonya.french@cravenk12.org  
alyssa.frazier@cravenk12.org 
 

catherine.ackerman@cravenk12.org  

jamie.aikens@cravenk12.org 

sandra.mccaffity@cravenk12.org 

vickie.cross@cravenk12.org  
coretz.bryant@cravenk12.org  
 

mailto:Mark.williams@cravenk12.org
mailto:jerome.wiliams@cravenk12.org
mailto:jeffrey.stephens@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org
mailto:jordyn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Margaret.brewer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Patricia.nixon@cravenk12.org
mailto:martha.lilly@cravenk12.org
mailto:amy.hill@cravenk12.org
mailto:amanda.kornegay@cravenk12.org
mailto:pamela.ketner@cravenk12.org
mailto:Victoria.jarvis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lesa.frazier@cravenk12.org
mailto:Connie.kilpatrick@cravenk12.org
mailto:roneca.wallace@cravenk12.org
mailto:yolanda.reed@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kathryn.jarrett@cravenk12.org
mailto:debbie.humphrey@cravenk12.org
mailto:tonya.french@cravenk12.org
mailto:alyssa.frazier@cravenk12.org
mailto:catherine.ackerman@cravenk12.org
mailto:Courtney.moore@cravenk12.org
mailto:sandra.mccaffity@cravenk12.org
mailto:vickie.cross@cravenk12.org
mailto:coretz.bryant@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

   HHS 
   NBH 
   WCH  

Jorge Benitez 
Wendy Banks 
JoQuita Roberson 

Jorge.benitez@cravenk12.org 
Wendy.banks@cravenk12.org 

joquita.roberson@cravenk12.org  

Family Literacy Program 
   Director 
   VFL 

 
Renee Harrell 
Angie Edwards 

 
Renee.harrell@cravenk12.org 

angie.edwards@cravenk12.org  

Federal Impact Aid Card Contact Melissa Detwiler melissa.detwiler@cravenk12.org  

Foreign Exchange Shajuana Sellers Shajuana.sellers@cravenk12.org 

Foreign Language/ Second Language  
   Director 
   ESL 

 
Michelle Lee 
Betsy Gatchel 

  
Michelle.lee@cravenk12.org 
Betsy.gatchel@cravenk12.org  

   Kindergarten Jason Griffin Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org  

Federal Programs Jason Griffin 
 

Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org  
 

Governors School Laureel Butler laureel.butler@cravenk12.org  

Healthful Living Coordinator 
- Abstinence 
- Physical Education  
- CPR 

Dr. Gregory Monroe Gregory.monroe@cravenk12.org  

Health Insurance  Terry Dixon Terry.dixon@cravenk12.org  

Homebound Dr. Gregory Monroe Gregory.monroe@cravenk12.org 

   

Grants Coordinator Darlene Brown Darlene.brown@cravenk12.org 

  MTSS MS/HS   

JROTC 
WCH – Air Force 
NBH – Army 
HHS - Marine 

 
April Wimmer 

 
April.wimmer@cravenk12.org  

Lead Exceptional Children’s    
Assistant Director 

Dr. Eleanor Patrick 
Amber Gover 

Eleanor.patrick@cravenk12.org  
Amber.gover@cravenk12.org  

mailto:Jorge.benitez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Wendy.banks@cravenk12.org
mailto:joquita.roberson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Renee.harrell@cravenk12.org
mailto:angie.edwards@cravenk12.org
mailto:melissa.detwiler@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michelle.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:Betsy.gatchel@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org
mailto:laureel.butler@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mike.swain@cravenk12.org
mailto:Terry.dixon@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mike.swain@cravenk12.org
mailto:April.wimmer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Eleanor.patrick@cravenk12.org
mailto:Amber.gover@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

  CES Laison 
HJM Liaison 
  HMS Liaison 
  BME Liaison 
WCH Liaison 

Pamie Reese 
Karen Sawyer 
Heather Hingley 
Mary Ann Smith  
Karen Sawyer 
 

Pamie.reese@cravenk12.org  
Karen.jones@cravenk12.org 
heather.hingley@cravenk12.org  
Maryann.smith@cravenk12.org  
Karen.jones@cravenk12.org 

Licensure Specialist  Latasha Lee latasha.lee@cravenk12.org   

Learning Systems Coaches Shajuana Sellers 
Elizabeth Tipton 
Lara Nobles 
Marlena Bleau 
Kimberly Butts  
Sarah Emmerich 
Kelly Leonhardt 
Tyler French 
Tianna Green 
 

shajuana.sellers@cravenk12.org 
Elizabeth.tipton@cravenk12.org 
Lara.nobles@cravenk12.org 
Marlena.bleau@cravenk12.org  
Kimberly.butts@cravenk12.org   

Sarah.emmerich@cravenk12.org  
Kelly.leonhardt@cravenk12.org  
Tyler.french@cravenk12.org  
Tianna.green@cravenk12.org  

Media Coordinators 
AHB 
AWE 
BDQ 
BES 
BME 
CES 
GAB 
HES 
JWS 
JTB 
ORA 
RBA 
TPE 
VFL 
WJG 

  
Kristi Williamson 
Amy Irving 
Heather Harley 
Amy Rains 
Mary Batten 
Danielle Banks 
Janet Ogle 
?? 
Jennifer Michener 
Sarah Draffin 
Susan Catapano 
Hillary Zang 
Abigail Meadows 
Michelle Gaskins 
Jessica Griffee 

 
Kristi.williamson@cravenk12.org 
Amy.irving@cravenk12.org 
Heather.harley@cravenk12.org 
Amy.rains@cravenk12.org  
Mary.batten@cravenk12.org 
Danielle.banks@cravenk12.org  

janet.ogle@cravenk12.org 
 
Jennifer.michener@cravenk12.org  

sarah.draffin@cravenk12.org 
susan.catapano@cravenk12.org  
Hillary.zang@cravenk12.org 
Abigail.meadows@cravenk12.org  

Michelle.gaskins@cravenk12.org  
Jessica.griffee@cravenk12.org  

mailto:Pamie.reese@cravenk12.org
mailto:Karen.jones@cravenk12.org
mailto:heather.hingley@cravenk12.org
mailto:Maryann.smith@cravenk12.org
mailto:Karen.jones@cravenk12.org
mailto:latasha.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:shajuana.sellers@cravenk12.org
mailto:Elizabeth.tipton@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lara.nobles@cravenk12.org
mailto:Marlena.bleau@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kimberly.butts@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sarah.emmerich@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kelly.leonhardt@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tyler.french@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tianna.green@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kristi.williamson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Amy.irving@cravenk12.org
mailto:Heather.harley@cravenk12.org
mailto:Amy.rains@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mary.batten@cravenk12.org
mailto:Danielle.banks@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kellie.bamford@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.michener@cravenk12.org
mailto:sarah.draffin@cravenk12.org
mailto:susan.catapano@cravenk12.org
mailto:Hillary.zang@cravenk12.org
mailto:Abigail.meadows@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michelle.gaskins@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jessica.griffee@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

GCF 
HJM 
TCM 
HMS 
WCM 
HHS 
NBH 
WCH 

Michael Leyland 
Rashad Thomas 
Cheri Brody 
vacant 
Amelia Swenby 
Kathryn Osmus 
Lisa Chitty 
Robyn Register 

Michael.leyland@cravenk12.org  
Rashad.thomas@cravenk12.org  
Cheri.brody@cravenk12.org 
 
Amelia.swenby@cravenk12.org  
Kathryn. osmus@cravenk12.org 
Lisa.chitty@cravenk12.org 
Robyn.register@cravenk12.org  

Military Counselor Valerie Nasser Valerie.nasser@cravenk12.org  

Military Liaison Leafa Palmer Leafa.palmer@usmc-mccs.org  

News Media/Public Relations Jennifer Wagner Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org  

Nurses 
Central Services 
District Lead 
ASPIRE 
AHB 
AWE 
BDQ 
BME 
BES 
CES 
JTB 
RBA 
WJG 
HHS 
TPE 
GAB 
JWS 
VFL 
HMS 
HES 
ORA 

 
Dr. Gregory Monroe 
Luanne Mack (Head Nurse) 
 
Meghan Rishel 
Valerie Ferraro 
Brenda Moore 
Dianna Pantall 
Krystal Collins 
Jennifer Schnorenberg 
Cheryl Salter 
Tandra Garner 
Savana Childress 
Christina Woods 
Stephanie Hargett 
Julie Osmanovic 
Kathy Dunham 
Ashley Lewis 
Jamie Beach 
Cathy Gerrald 
Mariah Antoine 

 
Gregory.monroe@cravenk12.org  

Luanne.mack@cravenk12.org 
 
Meghan.rishel@cravenk12.org  

valerie.ferraro@cravenk12.org 
brenda.moore@cravenk12.org 
dianna.pantall@cravenk12.org  
krystal.collins@cravenk12.org 
Jennifer.schnorenberg@cravenk12.org 
Cheryl.salter@cravenk12.org 
Tandra.garner@cravenk12.org  
savana.childress@cravenk12.org  
Christina.woods@cravenk12.org  
Stephanie.hargett@cravenk12.org 

julie.osmanovic@cravenk12.org 
 Katherine.dunham@cravenk12.org 
Ashley.lewis@cravenk12.org  

jamie.beach@cravenk12.org  
cathy.gerrald@cravenk12.org 

mariah.antoine@cravenk12.org 

mailto:Michael.leyland@cravenk12.org
mailto:Rashad.thomas@cravenk12.org
mailto:Cheri.brody@cravenk12.org
mailto:Amelia.swenby@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kathryn.%20osmus@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lisa.chitty@cravenk12.org
mailto:Robyn.register@cravenk12.org
mailto:Valerie.nasser@cravenk12.org
mailto:Leafa.palmer@usmc-mccs.org
mailto:Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mike.swain@cravenk12.org
mailto:Luanne.mack@cravenk12.org
mailto:Meghan.rishel@cravenk12.org
mailto:valerie.ferraro@cravenk12.org
mailto:brenda.moore@cravenk12.org
mailto:dianna.pantall@cravenk12.org
mailto:krystal.collins@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.schnorenberg@cravenk12.org
mailto:Cheryl.salter@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tandra.garner@cravenk12.org
mailto:savana.childress@cravenk12.org
mailto:Christina.woods@cravenk12.org
mailto:Stephanie.hargett@cravenk12.org
mailto:julie.osmanovic@cravenk12.org
mailto:Katherine.dunham@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.lewis@cravenk12.org
mailto:jamie.beach@cravenk12.org
mailto:cathy.gerrald@cravenk12.org
mailto:mariah.antoine@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

GCF 
TCM 
HJM 
WCM 
WCH 
NBH 
Float 

Jamie Williams 
Allison Ballard 
Shanetta McCormick 
Stephonie Utley 
Janice Dixon 
Saralinda Guzman Garcia 
Nina Duling 

 
allison.ballard@cravenk12.org  

Shanetta.mccormick@cravenk12.org  
Stephonie.utley@cravenk12.org 
janice.dixon@cravenk12.org  

saralinda.guzmangarcia@cravenk12.org  
nina.duling@cravenk12.org  

Partners In Education Darlene Brown Darlene.brown@cravenk12.org  

Payroll 
Finance Officer 
Asst. Finance Officer 
Accountant 
 CEC, ECE, Technology 
 BDQ, GAB, HJM, JWS, NBH, ORA,      
 RBA, TPE, TCM, WCM, AWE, SUBS 
 Family Literacy, AHB, BES, BME,    
 CES, VFL, GCF, HES, HMS, HHS, JTB,  
 WCH, WJG, SUBS 
Accounts Payable 
Purchasing 

 
Denise Altman 
Colleen Froming 
Jasmine Roach 
Ellen Corey 
Josie Espinoza 
 
Renise Spellman 
 
 
Jessica King 
Lori Jones 

 
Denise.altman@cravenk12.org  
Colleen.froming@cravenk12.org  
jasmine.roach@cravenk12.org  

ellen.corey@cravenk12.org  

josie.espinoza@cravenk12.org  
 
Renise.spellman@cravenk12.org   
 
 

Jessica.king@cravenk12.org 
Lori.jones@cravenk12.org   

Physical Education  
PE Teachers 
   AHB 
   AWE 
   BDQ 
   BES 
   BME 
   CES  
   GAB 
   HES 
   JTB 
  JWS 

 
  
 Brian Swicegood 
 Andy Belford/Andrew Willis  
 Jason Philipps 
 Paul Horton  
 Megan Davis 
 Liz Henderson  
 Jimmy Mason  
 Alex Bell 
 Jessica Coleman 
 Ruthie Brown 

 
 
Brian.swicegood@cravenk12.org  
Andrew.belford@cravenk12.org/andrew.willis@cravenk12.org  
Jason.philipps@cravenk12.org  
Paul.horton@cravenk12.org 
Megan.davis@cravenk12.org 
Liz.henderson@cravenk12.org 
Jimmy.mason@cravenk12.org 
Alex.bell@cravenk12.org  
Jessica.coleman@cravenk12.org 
Ruthie.brown@cravenk12.org 

mailto:allison.ballard@cravenk12.org
mailto:Shanetta.mccormick@cravenk12.org
mailto:Stephonie.utley@cravenk12.org
mailto:janice.dixon@cravenk12.org
mailto:saralinda.guzmangarcia@cravenk12.org
mailto:nina.duling@cravenk12.org
mailto:Darlene.brown@cravenk12.org
mailto:Denise.altman@cravenk12.org
mailto:Colleen.froming@cravenk12.org
mailto:jasmine.roach@cravenk12.org
mailto:ellen.corey@cravenk12.org
mailto:josie.espinoza@cravenk12.org
mailto:Renise.spellman@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jessica.king@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lori.jones@cravenk12.org
mailto:Brian.swicegood@cravenk12.org
mailto:Andrew.belford@cravenk12.org/andrew.willis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jason.philipps@cravenk12.org
mailto:Paul.horton@cravenk12.org
mailto:Megan.davis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Liz.henderson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jimmy.mason@cravenk12.org
mailto:Alex.bell@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jessica.coleman@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ruthie.brown@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

  ORA 
  RBA 
  TPE 
  VFL 
     
  WJG 
  GCF 
  HJM 
     
  HMS 
  TCM 
  WCM 
   
  HHS 
   
  
 
 NBH 
  
  
 
 
  WCH 
     

 Guy Peppers 
 Danielle McCoy  
 Paul Kruer 
 Sandy Moore-Fernandez    
 Alexander Gourlay 
 John Evans 
 Brian Saunders/Christa Blakelock 
 Matt Reid/Al Lee 
 Bob Baggett 
 Phil Milton/Diane Lewis 
 Michael Sloan/Ellen Tillman 
Tiffany Anderson/Michael Kiewit/    
Billy Townson  
 Anna Spear/Braxton Underwood/  
Tameka Wiggins/Kenneth Frazier/ 
Joshua Helms/Jeff Wilson 
 
Bobby Curlings/Joe Davis/Clifton 
Dillard/Tim Gueter/Bo Lansche/ 
Steve Lovitt/Steven 
Tapley/Terrance McCormick 
 
David Fernandez/Bobby 
Griffin/Mike McKeel/Mike Twichell 

Guy.pepper@cravenk12.org 
Danielle.mccoy@cravenk12.org 
Paul.kruer@cravenk12.org  
Sandy.moore-fernandez@cravenk12.org 
Alexander.gourlay@cravenk12.org  
John.evans@cravenk12.org  
Brian.saunders@cravenk12.org/Christa.blakelock@cravenk12.org  
Matt.reed@cravenk12.org/Al.lee@cravenk12.org/ 
Bob.baggett@cravenk12.org  
Philip.melton/diane.lewis@cravenk12.org  
Michael.sloan@cravenk12.org/Ellen.tillman@cravenk12.org  
Tiffany.anderson@cravenk12.org/micheal.kiewit@cravenk12.org/ 
Billy.townsend@cravenk12.org  
Anna.spear@cravenk12.org/braxton.underwood@cravenk12.org 
Tameka.wiggins@cravenk12.org/kenneth.frazier@cravenk12.org/ 
Joshua.helms@cravenk12.org/jeff.wilson@cravenk12.org    
 
Bobby.curlings@cravenk12.org/joseph.davis@cravenk12.org/ 
clifton.dillard@cravenk12.org/Tim.guter@cravenk12.org/ 
Bo.lansche@cravenk12.org/stephen.lovett@cravenk12.org/   
steven.tapley@cravenk12.org/terrance.mccormick@cravenk12.org  
 
David.fernandez@cravenk12.org/bobby.griffin@cravenk12.org/  
Michael.mckeel@cravenk12.org /Michael.twichell@cravenk12.org  
 

PBIS Contact Vacant  

Powerschool Dr. Hillary Boutwell 
Renee Whitford 
Melissa Detwiler 

hillary.boutwell@cravenk12.org  
Renee.whitford@cravenk12.org  

melissa.detwiler@cravenk12.org  

Pre K Coordinator 
(EC) 

Renee Harrell 
Lisa Kemp 

Renee.harrell@cravenk12.org 
Lisa.kemp@cravenk12.org  

Print Shop/Operational Support Ashley Whitford Ashley.whitford@cravenk12.org  
Shirley.still@cravenk12.org  

mailto:Guy.pepper@cravenk12.org
mailto:Danielle.mccoy@cravenk12.org
mailto:Paul.kruer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sandy.moore-fernandez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Alexander.gourlay@cravenk12.org
mailto:John.evans@cravenk12.org
mailto:Brian.saunders@cravenk12.org/Christa.blakelock@cravenk12.org
mailto:Matt.reed@cravenk12.org/Al.lee@cravenk12.org/%20Bob.baggett@cravenk12.org
mailto:Matt.reed@cravenk12.org/Al.lee@cravenk12.org/%20Bob.baggett@cravenk12.org
mailto:Philip.melton/diane.lewis@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michael.sloan@cravenk12.org/Ellen.tillman@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tiffany.anderson@cravenk12.org/micheal.kiewit@cravenk12.org/
mailto:Billy.townsend@cravenk12.org
mailto:Anna.spear@cravenk12.org/braxton.underwood@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tameka.wiggins@cravenk12.org/kenneth.frazier@cravenk12.org/
mailto:Joshua.helms@cravenk12.org/jeff.wilson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Bobby.curlings@cravenk12.org/joseph.davis@cravenk12.org/
mailto:clifton.dillard@cravenk12.org/Tim.guter@cravenk12.org/%20Bo.lansche@cravenk12.org
mailto:clifton.dillard@cravenk12.org/Tim.guter@cravenk12.org/%20Bo.lansche@cravenk12.org
mailto:steven.tapley@cravenk12.org/terrance.mccormick@cravenk12.org
mailto:David.fernandez@cravenk12.org/bobby.griffin@cravenk12.org/
mailto:Michael.mckeel@cravenk12.org
mailto:/Michael.twichell@cravenk12.org
mailto:hillary.boutwell@cravenk12.org
mailto:Renee.whitford@cravenk12.org
mailto:melissa.detwiler@cravenk12.org
mailto:Renee.harrell@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lisa.kemp@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.whitford@cravenk12.org
mailto:Shirley.still@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

Shirley Still 

Reassignments Dr. Gregory Monroe 
Melody Howell 

gregory.monroe@cravenk12.org  
Melody.Howell@cravenk12.org  

Recovery Credit Contact Michelle Lee 
 

michelle.lee@cravenk12.org  
 

Retirement Cathi Warmack Cathi.warmack@cravenk12.org  

Safety Coordinators 
Director 
AHB 
AWE 
BDQ 
BES 
BME 
CEC 
ECE 
 
CES 
VFL 
GCF 
GAB 
HJM 
HES 
HHS 
HMS 
JTB 
JWS 
NBH 
ORA 
RBA 
TPE 
 
TCM 

 
Nick Lucas 
Candice Strickland 
Kaylee Kramer 
Michelle Wall 
Dana Baker 
Jessica Szymanski 
Todd Bradley 
Lucy Jackson 
 
Leilani Camden 
Tiffany York 
Wayne Muller 
Courtney Merkel 
Christy Hazlett 
Sharon Richardson 
Anna Day 
William Byland 
Keith Davis 
Pamela Collins 
Virginia Bullock 
Kim Scott 
Danielle McCoy 
Tyshaun Bryant/Kimberly Kramer-
Glanton 
Lennis Frazier 

 
Nicholas.lucas@cravenk12.org  
candice.strickland@cravenk12.org 
Kaylee.kramer@cravenk12.org  
Michelle.wall@cravenk12.org  
Dana.baker@cravenk12.org  

jessica.szymanski@cravenk12.org  
Todd.bradley@cravenk12.org  
Lucy.jackson@cravenk12.org 
Leilani.camden@cravenk12.org 
Tiffany.york@cravenk12.org 
wayne.muller@cravenk12.org  
Courtney.merkel@cravenk12.org 
Christy.hazlett@cravenk12.org  
Sharon.richardson@cravenk12.org  
Anna.day@cravenk12.org   

william.byland@cravenk12.org  
Keith.davis@cravenk12.org   

pamela.collins@cravenk12.org 
Virginia.bullock@cravenk12.org  
Kimberly.scott@cravenk12.org  

danielle.mccoy@cravenk12.org  
tyshaun.bryant@cravenk12.org 
 

Lennis.frazier@cravenk12.org   

mailto:Debbie.hodges@cravenk12.org
mailto:Melody.Howell@cravenk12.org
mailto:michelle.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:Cathi.warmack@cravenk12.org
mailto:Nicholas.lucas@cravenk12.org
mailto:Suzanne.averitt@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kaylee.kramer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michelle.wall@cravenk12.org
mailto:Dana.baker@cravenk12.org
mailto:jessica.szymanski@cravenk12.org
mailto:Todd.bradley@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lucy.jackson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Leilani.camden@cravenk12.org
mailto:Tiffany.york@cravenk12.org
mailto:wayne.muller@cravenk12.org
mailto:Courtney.merkel@cravenk12.org
mailto:Christy.hazlett@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sharon.richardson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Anna.day@cravenk12.org
mailto:william.byland@cravenk12.org
mailto:Keith.davis@cravenk12.org
mailto:pamela.collins@cravenk12.org
mailto:Virginia.bullock@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kimberly.scott@cravenk12.org
mailto:danielle.mccoy@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lennis.frazier@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

WCH 
WCM 
WJG 

Lynn Meall 
Tracey Monroe 
Leslie Ward 
 

Lynn.meall@cravenk12.org 

tracey.monroe@cravenk12.org  
Leslie.ward@cravenk12.org  

School Nutrition  
  Director 
  Admin Assistant 
  Bookkeeper 
  Supervisor 
  School Nutrition Specialist 
  SN Maintenance 
  SN Warehouse Manager 
  SN Warehouse 
  AHB 
  AWE 
  BDQ 
  BES 
  BME 
  CES 
  GAB 
  HES 
  JTB 
  JWS 
  ORA 
  RBA 
  TPE 
  VFL 
  WJG 
  GCF 
  HMS 
  HJM 
  TCM 
  WCM 

 
Lauren Weyand 
Laura Mullinix 
Andrea Matthews 
 
Julie Wathens 
Keith Eubanks 
Larry Dutton 
Adam Moore 
Sara Cuttic 
Subrina Card 
Marsha Hargett 
Karen Sweatt 
Sarah Beckwith 
Angela Jones 
Lee Bowen 
Sandra Mccaffity 
Angela Coward-Brunson 
Sabrina Sutton 
Sophia Matson 
Michael Repose 
Kyre Smith 
Donna Hohlfelder 
Christine McMahan 
Fonda Grizzard 
Robin Midgett 
William Brooks 
Adrian Jones 
Ashley McCaw 

 
Lauren.weyand@cravenk12.org  
Laura.mullinix@cravenk12.org  
Andrea.matthews@cravenk12.org 
 
Julie.wathens@cravenk12.org  
Keith.eubanks@cravenk12.org 
Larry.dutton@cravenk12.org 
Adam.moore@cravenk12.org  
Sara.cuttic@cravenk12.org 
Subrina.card@cravenk12.org  
Marsha.hargett@cravenk12.org 
Karen.sweatt@cravenk12.org 
Sarah.beckwith@cravenk12.org 
Angela.jones@cravenk12.org   
Lee.bowen@cravenk12.org 
Sandra.mccaffity@cravenk12.org 
Angela.coward-brunson@cravenk12.org 
Sabrina.sutton@cravenk12.org 
Sophia.matson@cravenk12.org 
Michael.repose@cravenk12.org 
Kyre.smith@cravenk12.org 
Donna.hohlfelder@cravenk12.org 
Christine.mcmahan@cravenk12.org 
Fonda.grizzard@cravenk12.org 
Robin.midgett@cravenk12.org 
William.brooks@cravenk12.org 
Adrian.jones@cravenk12.org 
Ashley.mccaw@cravenk12.org 

mailto:Lynn.meall@cravenk12.org
mailto:tracey.monroe@cravenk12.org
mailto:Leslie.ward@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lauren.weyand@cravenk12.org
mailto:Laura.mullinix@cravenk12.org
mailto:Andrea.matthews@cravenk12.org
mailto:Julie.wathens@cravenk12.org
mailto:Keith.eubanks@cravenk12.org
mailto:Larry.dutton@cravenk12.org
mailto:Adam.moore@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sara.cuttic@cravenk12.org
mailto:Subrina.card@cravenk12.org
mailto:Marsha.hargett@cravenk12.org
mailto:Karen.sweatt@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sarah.beckwith@cravenk12.org
mailto:Angela.jones@cravenk12.org
mailto:Lee.bowen@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sandra.mccaffity@cravenk12.org
mailto:Angela.coward-brunson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sabrina.sutton@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sophia.matson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michael.repose@cravenk12.org
mailto:Kyre.smith@cravenk12.org
mailto:Donna.hohlfelder@cravenk12.org
mailto:Christine.mcmahan@cravenk12.org
mailto:Fonda.grizzard@cravenk12.org
mailto:Robin.midgett@cravenk12.org
mailto:William.brooks@cravenk12.org
mailto:Adrian.jones@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ashley.mccaw@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

  HHS 
  NBH 
  WCH 
 

Paula Green 
Jeremiah Hohlfelder 
Susan Mercer 

Paula.green@cravenk12.org 
Jeremiah.hohlfelder@cravenk12.org 
Susan.mercer@cravenk12.org  
 

School Resource Officer 
Central Services Director 
 
Central Services  
JWS 
RBA 
ORA/ASPIRE 
JTB 
GCF 
HJM 
HMS 
TCM 
WCM 
HHS 
NBH 
NBH 
WCH 
NB Early College  

Nick Lucas 
Stacy Lee 
 
Vacant 
Glenn Clark 
Allen Scurlock 
Joshua Sterling 
Matt Lee 
John Best 
Jerry Rios 
Dennis Chamberlain 
Nolan Coffey 
Jared Keys 
Dennis Chamberlain 
Jeb Best 
Rudy Riggs  
Scot Gaskins 

Nicholas.lucas@cravenk12.org  
Stacy.lee@cravenk12.org 
 
Vacant 
gclark@cravencountync.gov 

ascurlock@cravencountync.gov  
sterlingje@newbernnc.gov  
leem@newbernnc.gov 
bestj@newbernnc.gov  
riosj@newbernnc.gov 
dchamberlain@havelocknc.us  

ncoffey@havelocknc.us 

jkeys@cravencountync.gov  
 
bestj@newbernnc.gov 
rriggs@cravencountync.gov  
mgaskins@cravencountync.gov  

Section 504 plans Amber Gover Amber.gover@cravenk12.org  

Staff Development Coordinator Michelle Lee 
 

michelle.lee@cravenk12.org 

Strategic Planning (School 
Improvement) Team Chairperson 

 
Michelle Lee 

 
Michelle.lee@cravenk12.org  

Student Services 
- Abstinence 
- Attendance 
- Child Abuse 
- Community College Readiness 
- Discipline Data 

Dr. Gregory Monroe 
 
 
 
 
 

Gregory.monroe@cravenk12.org  
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Paula.green@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jeremiah.hohlfelder@cravenk12.org
mailto:Susan.mercer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Nicholas.lucas@cravenk12.org
mailto:Stacy.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:gclark@cravencountync.gov
mailto:ascurlock@cravencountync.gov
mailto:sterlingje@newbernnc.gov
mailto:leem@newbernnc.gov
mailto:bestj@newbernnc.gov
mailto:riosj@newbernnc.gov
mailto:dchamberlain@havelocknc.us
mailto:ncoffey@havelocknc.us
mailto:jkeys@cravencountync.gov
mailto:bestj@newbernnc.gov
mailto:rriggs@cravencountync.gov
mailto:mgaskins@cravencountync.gov
mailto:Amber.gover@cravenk12.org
mailto:michelle.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michelle.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mike.swain@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

- Drivers Education 
- Dropout Coordinator 
- Enrollment 
- Homebound 
- Homeless 
- Insurance/no fault injury 
- Long Term suspensions 
- Reassignments 
- School Health Advisory Council 
- Sexual Harassment 
- Threat Assessments 
- Title 9 
- Field Trips 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Melody Howell 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Melody.howell@cravenk12.org  

Substitute Teachers Ryan Hernandez ryan.hernandez@cravenk12.org  

Technology Team 
Director 

 
Ross Friebel 

Louis Anderson 
Linda Balek 
Michael Copley 
Barbara Dixon 
Earl Dukes 
Robert Eskew 
Lantez McClain 
Dale Monroe 
Sean Rosner 
Jonathan Ruiz 
Michelle Sirmans 
Antuan Wallace 
Mark Witmer 

 
Ross.friebel@cravenk12.org  
Louis.anderson@cravenk12.org  
Linda.balek@cravenk12.org  
Michael.copley@cravenk12.org  
Barbara.dixon@cravenk12.org 
Earl.dukes@cravenk12.org 
Robert.eskew@cravenk12.org 

Lantez.mcclain@cravenk12.org 
Dale.monroe@cravenk12.org  
Sean.rosner@cravenk12.org 
Jonathan.ruiz@cravenk12.org  
Michelle.sirmans@cravenk12.org 
Antuan.wallace@cravenk12.org  
Mark.witmer@cravenk12.org  

Title I , II, III, IV Jason Griffin 
Katie Bell 

Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org  
Katie.bell@cravenk12.org  

mailto:Melody.howell@cravenk12.org
mailto:ryan.hernandez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Ross.friebel@cravenk12.org
mailto:Louis.anderson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Linda.balek@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michael.copley@cravenk12.org
mailto:Barbara.dixon@cravenk12.org
mailto:Earl.dukes@cravenk12.org
mailto:Robert.eskew@cravenk12.org
mailto:Dale.monroe@cravenk12.org
mailto:Sean.rosner@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jonathan.ruiz@cravenk12.org
mailto:Michelle.sirmans@cravenk12.org
mailto:Antuan.wallace@cravenk12.org
mailto:Mark.witmer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jason.griffin@cravenk12.org
mailto:Katie.bell@cravenk12.org


SCHOOL DEPARTMENT HEADS CONTACT PERSONS 
2023 - 2024 

Program Area Contact Person/Department Head Email Address 

Transcripts Melody Howell Melody.howell@cravenk12.org  

Tutors Jennifer Wagner - CS 
Jordyn Rodriguez -CS 
Latasha Lee - HR 

Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org  

jordn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org 

Latasha.lee@cravenk12.org  

Transportation  Director 
  NBH 
  WCH HHS 

Thomasine Hassell 
Bridgette Carson 
Jermaine Smith 

Thomasine.hassell@cravenk12.org 
Bridgette.carson@cravenk12.org  
Jermaine.smith@cravenk12.org  

Workman’s Comp/Unemployment Cathi Warmack Catherine.warmack@cravenk12.org  

Yearbook Editors 
WCH 
NBH 
HHS 
CEC 
ECE 

 
Robyn Register 
Deanna Sumner 
Dawn Ligas 
Alison Strommer 
Debbie Sabin 

 
Robyn.register@cravenk12.org 
Deanna.sumner@cravenk12.org  
Dawn.ligas@cravenk12.org 
Alison.strommer@cravenk12.org  
Debbie.sabin@cravenk12.org   

Volunteers 
  H.U.G. Volunteers 

Ryan Hernandez 
Jennifer Wagner 
Jordyn Rodriguez 

 ryan.hernandez@cravenk12.org 
Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org  

jordyn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org  

   

 

mailto:Melody.howell@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org
mailto:jordn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Latasha.lee@cravenk12.org
mailto:Thomasine.hassell@cravenk12.org
mailto:Bridgette.carson@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jermaine.smith@cravenk12.org
mailto:Catherine.warmack@cravenk12.org
mailto:Robyn.register@cravenk12.org
mailto:Deanna.sumner@cravenk12.org
mailto:Dawn.ligas@cravenk12.org
mailto:Alison.strommer@cravenk12.org
mailto:Debbie.sabin@cravenk12.org
mailto:ryan.hernandez@cravenk12.org
mailto:Jennifer.wagner@cravenk12.org
mailto:jordyn.rodriguez@cravenk12.org

